





HOWARD COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT
BUREAU OF ENVIRONMENTAL HEALTH
WATER AND SEWERAGE PROGRAM
TEL: (410)313-2640  FAX: (410)313-2648

Information Form for the Installation of the Well Pump, Pitless Adapter, and Supply Piping

NOTE: The installer is‘responsible for requesting an inspection prior to 9 am on the day of the desired
inspection. No work is to be covered until approved by the Health Department. All installations must comply
with the National Standard Plumbing Code (NSPC, as amended locally) and COMAR 26.04.04 (MD Well

Construction Regulations). Submission of a complete form is required prior to Use and Occupancy approval,

Company Name: Telephone #:
Address:
(Must circle one) Licensed Plumber Licensed Well Driller Licensed Well Pump Installer
License # and name of mdmdual responsible for the field installation:
Name (Print): License#

*A licensed individual must perform the actual installation. Apprentices must be under the direct
supervision of a licensed journeyman or master plumber, pump installer or well driller. Licenses may be
subjected to field verification.

Name of Property Owner: Telephone #:

Subdivision: Lot #: Well Tag#:HO-95 - ) 7o
Site Address: _ 2900 Sches De

Submersible Pump Data Pitless Adapter Well Cap and Electric Conduit
Make: © Make: Two piece watertight cap:

Model #: Model#: Screened, vented well cap:

Pump Capacity GPM Depth: (36" min) Cap secured to casing:

Well Yield: GPM NSF approved:____ Conduit min 18” B.G.:

Depth of well encountered at time of pump installation: (feet) . Conduit secured to well cap:

I pump capacity exceeds well yield, a low water cut off switch is required by NSPC 1990 Section 17.8.4
Torque arrestors or Cable guards are required ~ Must circle one
Safety rope, if used, attached to inside of well casing with eye bolt

Piping to house House Connection

Type: PVC sleeved to undisturbed soil at wall penetration:
PSL:_____ (160 psi mm) Approximate length of sleeve:

Depth of supply line: ___ (36 min) Sleeve caulked and sealed properly:

The water supply line is required to be at least ten feet from the septic tank, pump chamber, sewage piping,
distribution box, drainfields, and sewage reserve area. If this cannot be accomphshed contact this office for
approval prior to installation.

Signature of company representative responsible for installation date
For Health Department Use Qalv - Not to be completed by Installer
Date Insp. Requested: Date Insp. Approved: '-’-—h }0 ? @
Inspection Data: Pitless adapter and water supply line at least 36” below grade 3_7_510/\0‘ be o).
Two piece cap installed and attached to casing securely

Elec. conduit extends at least 18” below grade/attached to cap propersly _________\7
Safety rope installed inside of well casing v
Correct well tag attached properly and casing 8” above finished grade z
Water supply line sleeved adequately at house connection

Adequate grout observed below pitless adapter _______:;
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REPORT OF ANALYSIS

Labocatory (D #: 70616 Account #: 1172
Reference: Mike Antone Comoanv: CASH ACCOUNT
Locaiion: 3000 Sobus Drive Reauested Byv: Mike Antone

West Friendship, MD 21794 Source: Well Water
Date/ Time Collected: 3/30/2009 1122 Site: Powder Room Work Area
Date/Time Rec'd: 3/30/2009 1300 Treatment; Spin Down Seperator**
Chilorine ppm: Free: ND Total: ND nH: 6.0
Collected Bv: 1.Yeauer 6176JY Well #: HO-95.1702
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“[;'uulcun‘. Caliform, Total, MPN <10 MPEN/ 100 ml - <0 SM18 9223 373172009 / 0830/ BCD

Bacteria, . coli, MPN 1.0 MPN/ 100 ml <10 $M18 9223 3/31/2009 /0830 / BCD
NOTES

1 **Trcutment bypassed ut time of sampling

2 MPN/ 100 m! = Most Probable Number [of viable bacteria) per 100 ml of sample.

3 Results less than or within the reference range are considered satisfactory und within potable water limits at the time of
sampliag.

4 ND:Notte Detected

5 Visual well check: Seated, vented cap

6 pH tested on-site

Reason for Test : Replacement Well retest 70417
Date Reported:; 3/31/2009

MD Staie Ceriification # 133

1e/18 39vd avT A37vN NIVINNOS g6208p8a 1t BE S0 6062/0t/€0







83/B7/20@3 23:59 4108480298 FOUNTAIN UALLEY LAB PAGE ©81/81

etminister, I () 8481t V):876:455

REPORT OF ANALYSIS
Laboratorv 1D 4 70417 Account #: 1nm”
Reference: Mike Antone Companv: CASH ACCOUNT
Location: 3000 Sobus Drive Requested By:  Mike Antone

West Friendship, MDD 21794 Saurce: Well Water

Date/ Time Collccied: 3/6/2009 0850 Site: Powder Room Tap
Date/Time Rec'd; 3/6/2009 1329 Treaiment: Sp|n Down Seper‘-“or**'
Chlorinc npm; Free: ND Total: ND nH: 58
Collected Bv: J.Yeager 61764y Well #: HO-95-1702
Bacteria, Coliform. Total. MPN SM189223 3112009 / 0900 / CCH
Bacteria. . coli, MPN ~1.0 MPN/ 100 mi 1.0 SMIR 9223 3/7/2009 / 0900 / CCH
Nitrate 1.35 mg/l 10 601 2/6/2009 / 1615/ CCH
Turbidity 0.60 NTU <10 SMIR 2130 3/6/2009/ 165 / CCH
Sand NS mg/L 5 Visual/Gravimet  3/6/2009/ 1615/ CCH

NOTES
1 **Treaunent bypassed at tine of sampling
mg/L = milligrams per liter (also, parts per million)
MPN/ 100 ml = Most Probable Number [of viable bacteria] per 100 ml of sample,
NS = None Seen (NS indicates less than 5 mg/l.)
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Results less than or within the refevence range are considered satisfactory and within potable water limits at the time of
sampling,.

7 ND:None Detected

8 Visual well check: Sealed, vented cap

9 pH tested on-site

Reason for Test : Replacement Well

Date Reporled: 3/9/2009

MD State Certification # 133
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REPORT OF ANALYSIS

l.aboratorv D #: 70417 Account #: 11172
Reference: Mike Antone Comnanv: CASH ACCOUNT
Location: 3000 Sobus Drive - Reguested By: Mike Antone

West Friendship, MD 21794 Souree: Well Water
Date/ Time Collected: 3/6/2009 0850 Site: Powder Room Tap
Date/Time Rec'd: 3/6/2009 1329 Treatment: Spin Down Seperator**
Chlorine ppm: Free: ND Total: ND pH: 5.8
Collected Bv: J.Ycaper 6176JY Well #: HO-95-1702
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o '3/7/2009 10900/ CCH

Bacteria, E. coli. MPN <1.0 MPN/TQOmE <).0 SM18 9223 3/7/2009 7 0900 / CCH
Nitrate 1.35 mg/l, 10 601 3/6/2009 / 1615/ CCH
Turbidity 0.60 NTU <10 SMI82130B  3/6/2009/ 1615/ CCH
Sand NS mg/l. § Visual/Gravimetr 3/6/2009 / 1615 / CCH
NOTES

1 *+++Report revised to show correct analysis date for Nitrates. 3/9/09 BCD*¥*#

2 **Trcatment bypassed at time of sampling

3 mg/L. = milligrams per liter (also, parts per million)

4  MPN/ 100 ml = Most Probable Number [of viablc bacteria] per 100 ml of sample.

5 NS = None Seen (NS indicates less than 5 mg/l.)

6  NTU = Nephelometric Turbidity Units

7 Results less than or within the reference range are considercd satisfactory and within patable water liinits at the time of
sampling.

8 ND:None Detected

9 Visual well check: Sealed, vented cap
10 pH tested on-site

Reason for Test : Replacement Well

Datc Reported: 3/9/2009

MD State Certification # 133










FOGLE’S WELL DRILLING, LLC
P.0. BOX 202
6003 WOODBINE RD
WOODBINE, MD 21797
(410)795-5670

February 18, 2009

Howard County Health Department
7179 Columbia Gateway Dr
Columbia, Md 21046

Re: Les Greenberg~~~HO0-95-1726
Mike Antone~~~3000 Sobus Dr~~Receipt# 30228

To Whom It May Concern:

Fogle’s Well Drilling is requesting to be refund for the above mentioned well
permits that were pulled in your office. I have enclosed the tag and paper work for
HO-95-1726 and a copy of the receipt for 3000 Sobus Dr. The owners decided to
hire another well drilling company to drill their wells.

If you have any questions or concerns, please do not hesitate in contacting the
office.

Sincerely,

Allen Compton r*
MSD009

tim/AJC
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